6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018
Vereinsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N Ok~ WDN

A A DDA DDA DA DEDWWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNNNMNYREPRPEPERPERPEPRPRLPR
00 NO O A, WONPFP OOONO OO WNPREPOOONOOGPEAWDNMNPEPOOOLONOOOGBPMOWNDLEREDO

Dirst Thomas
Gmur Urs
Schuler Jakob
Feldmann Ruedi
Schneider Jakob
von Rohr Isidor
Hammerli Peter
Ott - Cajochen Sina
Gmur Ralph
Muggler Hans
Bissig Werner
Burlet Edwin
Bianchi Severino
RlUegg Kaspar
Sigrist Martin
Hotz Josef
Stadler Alfred
Hegi Pierre
Stutz Rolf

1981 E
1972 S
1953V
1954V
1955V
1959 S
1965 S
1977 E
1987 E
1946 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1952V
1955V
1955V
1959 S
1962 S
1963 S

Zimmermann-Weber Sandra 1979 E

Johl-Weber Franziska
Ruegg Emil Markus
Gmir Albin
Rothenberger Kurt
Albertin Othmar
Thoma Karl

Weber Robert
Zweifel Karl

Hosli Walter
Bisser Max

Mdaller Peter
Zentner Markus
Busser Hanspeter
Zweifel Remo
Quadrelli Fedor
Schelbert Willj
Zweifel Peter
Bollhalder Walter
Rohr René
Harlimann Martin
Eberle Robert

Hegi Trudi

Weber Kaspar
Steinmann Elisabeth
Vogeli Mathias
Zircher Markus
Hirt Hansruedi
Harlimann Ernst

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

1981 E
1989 E
1938 SV
1940 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1949V
1949V
1952V
1953V
1964 S
1970 S
1975 E
1983 E
1985 E
1943 SV
1949V
1949V
1954V
1964 S
1966 S
1968 S
1950 V
1956 V
1957V
1961 S
1965 S
1966 S

Verein

Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schiitzen

Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft

Elm, Schitzenverein

Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Weesen, Schitzenverein

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen
Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Elm, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Zirich Leimbach, Schiitzenverein
Schmerikon, Schiitzenverein
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Schmerikon, Schiitzenverein
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft

Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Mollis, Schitzen

Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Nidfurn, Feldschitzenverein
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 1 von 4

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91

19.08.2018, 10:17:11



6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018
Vereinsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Busser Ivo
Bachmann Peter
Gmir Stefan
Zimmermann Stefan
Réllin Benno
Zweifel Peter
Haefely René
Deuber Guido
Frauenfelder Bruno
Duft Hans

Zweifel Felix
Pfenninger Hans
Bigger Bonifaz
Machler August
Marti Fridolin
Lussi Hanspeter
Knobel Peter
Birchler Rolf

Ott Beat

Zweifel Fritz
Oberholzer Johann
Streiff Ernst
Huber Thomas
Hegg Beat

Stehr Robert
Weber Dennis
Baumgartner Stefan
Fluhler Georges
Lieberherr Peter
Buchler Jakob
Pfiffner Urs

Giger Othmar
Foppa Marinus
Mathis Christian
Hammerli Josef
Peterer Stefan
Germann Dominik
Hefti Heinrich
Spiess Ernst
StUssi Hanspeter
Simoni Hans
Thomann Pius
Saxer Werner

Ryf Rudolf
Gadient Werner
Schmid Hansruedi
Gmir Benedikt
Peter Andreas

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

1971 S
1977 E
1978 E
1980 E
1980 E
1937 SV
1944 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1951V
1954V
1955V
1955V
1958 V
1960 S
1963 S
1967 S
1972 S
1955V
1955V
1957V
1961 S
1964 S
1966 S
1978 E
1984 E
1944 sV
1948 SV
1952V
1952V
1957V
1969 S
1972 S
1972 S
1988 E
1991 E
1942 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1954V
1955V
1955V
1958 V
1961 S

Verein

Weesen, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schiitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Mels, Schiitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft
Glarus, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Braunwald, Militarschiessverein
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schitzenverein
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militirschiitzenvere
Mels, Schitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Domat/Ems, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Nidfurn, Feldschitzenverein
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiutzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Valens, Militarschitzenverein
Stéafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereit
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 4

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

19.08.2018, 10:17:11



6. Vorbachschiessen 2018 Einzelrangliste

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach 10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018
Vereinsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Zweifel Hanspeter 1966 S Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 87
98 Holinger Hermann 1969 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein 57-03 87
99 Bissig Markus 1972 S Linthal, Militéarschiessverein 57-03 87
100 Gmur Reto 1981 E Amden, Schitzen 57-03 87
101 Hess Ernst 1942 SV Niederurnen, Standschiitzen 57-03 86
102 Gmur Max 1943 SV Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 86
103 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Stéfa, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 86
104 Ruegg Herbert 1949V  Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57-03 86
105 Jud Fredy 1949V  Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militéarschitzenvere 57-03 86
106 Ddurst Hans 1951V Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft  57-03 86
107 Bulsser Mario 1959 S Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 86
108 Schiesser Jakob 1959 S Linthal, Militéarschiessverein 57-03 86
109 Raymann Hubert 1961S Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57-03 86
110 Hefti Daniel 1972 S Leuggelbach, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03 86
111 Schuler René 1984 E Matt-Engi, Schiitzenverein 57-03 86
112 Zimmermann Heinrich 1933 SV Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 85
113 Freitag Wolfgang 1944 SV Elm, Schitzenverein 57-03 85
114 Quadrelli Fedor 1961 S Zirich Leimbach, Schiitzenverein  57-03 85
115 Gazzoli Alessandro 1969 S Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere 57-03 85
116 Schiesser Andreas 1988 E Leuggelbach, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03 85
117 Rhyner Kaspar 1951V Elm, Schitzenverein 57-03 84
118 Tresch Hans 1951V Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 84
119 Buhler Martin 1969 S Weesen, Schitzenverein 57-03 84
120 Fenaroli Remo 1971 S Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft 57-03 84
121 Klausmann Sven 1985 E Quinten, Militarschitzenverein 57-03 84
122 Kamm Hansruedi 1947 SV Kerenzen, Schitzenverein 57-03 83
123 Zollinger Gabriel 1962 S Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 83
124 Egger David 1991 E Nidfurn, Feldschitzenverein 57-03 83
125 Biuchi Heinz 1943 SV Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 82
126 Biral Kathy 1946 SV Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 82
127 Schneider Martin 1951V Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 82
128 Sporri Hans 1952V  Amden, Schiitzen 57-03 82
129 Tischhauser Helmut 1964 S Flums, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 82
130 Kubli Hansueli 1942 SV Elm, Schitzenverein 57-03 81
131 Alleman Ruedi 1948 SV Braunwald, Militarschiessverein 57-03 81
132 Thoma Armin 1955V  Niederurnen, Standschitzen 57-03 81
133 Ebndther Peter 1957V  Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schitzenverein  57-03 81
134 Stadler Jirg 1965 S Matt-Engi, Schiitzenverein 57-03 81
135 Horner Martin 1956V  Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 80
136 Zuger Martin 1931 SV Altendorf, Feldschitzen 57-03 78
137 Nunlist Othmar 1952V  Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 78
138 Deflorin Hanspeter 1959 S  Altendorf, Feldschitzen 57-03 78
139 Triueb Josef 1959 S Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 77
140 Roth Marco 1984 E Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57-03 75
141 Birchler Alexandra 1997 E  Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 57-03 75
142 Friedlos Anton 1950V Altendorf, Feldschiitzen 57-03 74
143 von Arx Roland 1953V Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 74
144 Jéager Emil 1947 SV Mels, Schitzenverein 57-03 71

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 3von 4 19.08.2018, 10:17:11



6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018
Vereinsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

145 Tischhauser Hans
146 Durst Jakob

147 Rhyner Samuel
148 Rhyner Samuel
149 Echle Beat

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

1935 SV
1951V
1965 S
1953V
1956 V

Verein Spg
Flums, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Mollis, Schitzen 57-03
Elm, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Linthal, Militarschiessverein 57-03

Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere 57-03

Seite 4 von 4

Punkte
69
68
63
57
57

19.08.2018, 10:17:11



