					70101110011011	
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Dürst Thomas	1981 E	Kerenzen, Schützenverein	57-03	97	
2	Gmür Urs	1972 S	Amden, Schützen	57-03	96	
3	Schuler Jakob	1953 V	Matt-Engi, Schützenverein	57-03	95	
4	Feldmann Ruedi	1954 V	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	95	
5	Schneider Jakob	1955 V	Elm, Schützenverein	57-03	95	
6	von Rohr Isidor	1959 S	Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	95	
7	Hämmerli Peter	1965 S	Weesen, Schützenverein	57-03	95	
8	Ott - Cajochen Sina	1977 E	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	95	
9	Gmür Ralph	1987 E	Amden, Schützen	57-03	95	
10	Müggler Hans	1946 SV	Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenvere	57-03	94	
11	Bissig Werner	1946 SV	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	94	
12	Burlet Edwin	1948 SV	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	94	
13	Bianchi Severino	1950 V	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	94	
14	Rüegg Kaspar	1952 V	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenvereir	57-03	94	
15	Sigrist Martin	1955 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	94	
16	Hotz Josef	1955 V	Zug, Militärschiessverein	57-03	94	
17	Stadler Alfred	1959 S	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	94	
18	Hegi Pierre	1962 S	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57-03	94	
19	Stutz Rolf	1963 S	Linthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	94	
20	Zimmermann-Weber Sandra		Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	94	
21	Jöhl-Weber Franziska	1981 E	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	94	
22	Rüegg Emil Markus	1989 E	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	94	
23	Gmür Albin		Amden, Schützen	57-03	93	
24	Rothenberger Kurt		Weesen, Schützenverein	57-03	93	
25	Albertin Othmar		Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57-03	93	
26	Thoma Karl		Amden, Schützen	57-03	93	
27	Weber Robert	1949 V	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	93	
28	Zweifel Karl	1949 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere		93	
29	Hösli Walter	1952 V	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		93	
30	Büsser Max	1953 V	Amden, Schützen	57-03	93	
31	Müller Peter	1964 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	93	
32	Zentner Markus	1970 S	Elm, Schützenverein	57-03	93	
33	Büsser Hanspeter	1975 E	Amden, Schützen	57-03	93	
34	Zweifel Remo	1983 E	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	93	
35	Quadrelli Fedor	1985 E	Zürich Leimbach, Schützenverein	57-03	93	
36	Schelbert Willj	1943 SV	Schmerikon, Schützenverein	57-03	92	
37	Zweifel Peter	1949 V	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	92	
38	Bollhalder Walter	1949 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	92	
39	Rohr René	1954 V	Schmerikon, Schützenverein	57-03	92	
40	Hürlimann Martin	1964 S	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	92	
41	Eberle Robert	1966 S	Weesen, Schützenverein	57-03	92	
42	Hegi Trudi	1968 S	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57-03	92	
43	Weber Kaspar	1950 V	Mollis, Schützen	57-03	91	
43 44	Steinmann Elisabeth	1956 V	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	91	
44 45	Vögeli Mathias	1950 V 1957 V	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	91	
45 46	Zürcher Markus	1961 S	Nidfurn, Feldschützenverein	57-03	91	
46 47	Hirt Hansruedi	1961 S 1965 S	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	91	
	Hürlimann Ernst				91	
48	Hullillailli Ellist	1966 S	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	3 1	

					***************************************	itat. D
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
49	Büsser Ivo	1971 S	Weesen, Schützenverein	57-03	91	
50	Bachmann Peter	1977 E	Amden, Schützen	57-03	91	
51	Gmür Stefan	1978 E	Amden, Schützen	57-03	91	
52	Zimmermann Stefan	1980 E	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	91	
53	Röllin Benno	1980 E	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	91	
54	Zweifel Peter	1937 SV	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	57-03	90	
55	Haefely René	1944 SV	Horgen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	90	
56	Deuber Guido	1944 SV	Altendorf, Feldschützen	57-03	90	
57	Frauenfelder Bruno	1948 SV	Mels, Schützenverein	57-03	90	
58	Duft Hans	1950 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	57-03	90	
59	Zweifel Felix	1951 V	Linthal-Auen, Schützenverein	57-03	90	
60	Pfenninger Hans	1954 V	Stäfa, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	90	
61	Bigger Bonifaz	1955 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	57-03	90	
62	Mächler August	1955 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	90	
63	Marti Fridolin	1958 V	Matt-Engi, Schützenverein	57-03	90	
64	Lussi Hanspeter	1960 S	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	90	
65	Knobel Peter	1963 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	57-03	90	
66	Birchler Rolf	1967 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	90	
67	Ott Beat	1972 S	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	90	
68	Zweifel Fritz	1955 V	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	89	
69	Oberholzer Johann	1955 V	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenvereir	57-03	89	
70	Streiff Ernst	1957 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	89	
71	Huber Thomas	1961 S	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	89	
72	Hegg Beat	1964 S	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	89	
73	Stehr Robert	1966 S	Glarus, Stadtschützengesellschaft	57-03	89	
74	Weber Dennis	1978 E	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	89	
75	Baumgartner Stefan	1984 E	Braunwald, Militärschiessverein	57-03	89	
76	Flühler Georges		Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	57-03	88	
77	Lieberherr Peter	1948 SV		57-03	88	
78	Büchler Jakob	1952 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	57-03	88	
79	Pfiffner Urs	1952 V	Mels, Schützenverein	57-03	88	
80	Giger Othmar	1957 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	57-03	88	
81	Foppa Marinus	1969 S	Domat/Ems, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	88	
82	Mathis Christian	1909 S 1972 S	Oberrieden, Schützenverein	57-03	88	
83	Hämmerli Josef	1972 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	57-03	88	
84	Peterer Stefan	1972 S 1988 E	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	57-03	88	
85	Germann Dominik	1986 E 1991 E	Nidfurn, Feldschützenverein	57-03	88	
86	Hefti Heinrich	1991 E 1942 SV		57-03	87	
87	Spiess Ernst		Wädenswil, Schützenverein	57-03 57-03	87	
88	Stüssi Hanspeter	1945 SV 1947 SV		57-03 57-03	87	
oo 89	Simoni Hans				87	
	Thomann Pius	1948 SV	·	57-03	87	
90		1948 SV	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	57-03		
91	Saxer Werner	1948 SV	,	57-03	87	
92	Ryf Rudolf	1954 V	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	57-03	87	
93	Gadient Werner	1955 V	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenvereir		87	
94	Schmid Hansruedi	1955 V	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	87	
95	Gmür Benedikt	1958 V	Amden, Schützen	57-03	87	
96	Peter Andreas	1961 S	Betzholz, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	87	

-					10101110011011	- Tuti D
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
97	Zweifel Hanspeter	1966 S	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	87	
98	Holinger Hermann	1969 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein	57-03	87	
99	Bissig Markus	1972 S	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	87	
100	Gmür Reto	1981 E	Amden, Schützen	57-03	87	
101	Hess Ernst	1942 SV	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03	86	
102	Gmür Max	1943 SV	Amden, Schützen	57-03	86	
103	Pfammatter Marcel	1944 SV	Stäfa, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	86	
104	Rüegg Herbert	1949 V	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenvereir	57-03	86	
105	Jud Fredy	1949 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	57-03	86	
106	Dürst Hans	1951 V	Linthal, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	86	
107	Büsser Mario	1959 S	Amden, Schützen	57-03	86	
108	Schiesser Jakob	1959 S	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	86	
109	Raymann Hubert	1961 S	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenvereir	57-03	86	
110	Hefti Daniel	1972 S	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		86	
111	Schuler René	1984 E	Matt-Engi, Schützenverein	57-03	86	
112	Zimmermann Heinrich	1933 SV	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		85	
113	Freitag Wolfgang	1944 SV		57-03	85	
114	Quadrelli Fedor	1961 S	Zürich Leimbach, Schützenverein	57-03	85	
115	Gazzoli Alessandro	1969 S	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere		85	
116	Schiesser Andreas	1988 E	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		85	
117	Rhyner Kaspar	1951 V	Elm, Schützenverein	57-03	84	
118	Tresch Hans	1951 V	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		84	
119	Bühler Martin	1969 S	Weesen, Schützenverein	57-03	84	
120	Fenaroli Remo	1971 S	Glarus, Stadtschützengesellschaft	57-03	84	
121	Klausmann Sven	1985 E	Quinten, Militärschützenverein	57-03	84	
122	Kamm Hansruedi	1947 SV	Kerenzen, Schützenverein	57-03	83	
123	Zollinger Gabriel	1962 S	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft		83	
124	Egger David	1991 E	Nidfurn, Feldschützenverein	57-03	83	
125	Büchi Heinz		Stäfa, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	82	
126			Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	82	
127		1951 V	Horgen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	82	
128	Spörri Hans	1951 V 1952 V	Amden, Schützen	57-03	82	
129	Tischhauser Helmut	1964 S	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	82	
130	Kubli Hansueli	1904 S 1942 SV	Elm, Schützenverein	57-03	81	
131	Alleman Ruedi	1942 SV 1948 SV	Braunwald, Militärschiessverein	57-03	81	
132	Thoma Armin	1946 SV 1955 V	Niederurnen, Standschützen	57-03 57-03	81	
133	Ebnöther Peter	1955 V 1957 V		57-03 57-03	81	
133	Stadler Jürg	1957 V 1965 S	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	57-03 57-03	81	
	Horner Martin		Matt-Engi, Schützenverein		80	
135		1956 V	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	57-03		
136	Züger Martin	1931 SV	Altendorf, Feldschützen	57-03	78 79	
137	Nünlist Othmar	1952 V	Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	78 79	
138	Deflorin Hanspeter	1959 S	Altendorf, Feldschützen	57-03	78 77	
139	Trüeb Josef	1959 S	Horgen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	77 75	
140	Roth Marco	1984 E	Bilten, Feldschützengesellschaft	57-03	75 75	
141	Birchler Alexandra	1997 E	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	57-03	75	
142	Friedlos Anton	1950 V	Altendorf, Feldschützen	57-03	74	
143	von Arx Roland	1953 V	Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	74	
144	Jäger Emil	1947 SV	Mels, Schützenverein	57-03	71	

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
145	Tischhauser Hans	1935 SV	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	57-03	69
146	Dürst Jakob	1951 V	Mollis, Schützen	57-03	68
147	Rhyner Samuel	1965 S	Elm, Schützenverein	57-03	63
148	Rhyner Samuel	1953 V	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	57-03	57
149	Echle Beat	1956 V	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenvere	57-03	57